Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - BUCKEYE
Team Score (places): 43

52 Brady Salazar
42 Joe Petruna
49 Nate Rieth

45  Tyler Skilsky;j
50 Owen Szucs
43 Ayden Regiec
40 Alec Fike

44 Kamdon Czerwony
47 Luke Abbott
51 Caden Fike
41 Nick Kutz

46 Ryan Wolff
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Team - ELYRIA
Team Score (places): 51

1 172 Michael Taylor
2 170 Chase Jackson
3 176 Gavin Smith
4 175 Luke Runion
5 167 Andrew Hamilton
6 180 Robert Krasienko
7 183 Dekarion Wimberly
8 171 Desmond Mitchell
9 181 Cory Pegram
10 178 Ryan Jackson
11 173 Owen Thornsbury
12 174 Jesse Collins
13 184  William Wirth
14 168 Dillon Schramm
15 169 Jacob Brown
16 179 William Koon

Team - Coventry
Team Score (places): 68

138 Tyson Denison
141 Bryce Denison
143 Jackson Hunger
142 Beau Harper
139 Joseph Sands
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Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2022
Final Team Results

Boys
HS BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:23.7
9 4 4 17:49.9 17:49.9 0:00.0
12 6 10 18:05.6 35:55.5 0:15.6
10 7 17 18:10.0 54:05.6 0:20.0
11 12 29 18:445 1:12:50.1 0:54.5
10 14 43 19:08.4  1:31:58.6 1:18.5
12 (24) (67) 19:40.9 1:51:39.5 1:50.9
12 (30) (97) 20:19.6  2:11:59.2 2:29.6
11 More Than 7 20:25.5 2:32:24.7 2:35.5
10 More Than 7 20:29.7  2:52:54.5 2:39.7
9 More Than 7 21:23.5 3:14:18.0 3:33.6
12 More Than 7 21:45.5 3:36:03.6 3:55.5
11 More Than 7 23:07.3 3:59:10.9 5:17.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:31.7
11 2 2 17:45.7 17:45.7 0:00.0
11 3 5 17:46.1 35:31.9 0:00.4
10 9 14 18:11.3 53:43.2 0:25.5
10 16 30 19:18.7 1:13:02.0 1:33.0
12 21 51 19:36.9 1:32:38.9 1:51.1
9 (32) (83) 20:22.4  1:53:.01.3 2:36.6
9 (35) (118) 20:58.1 2:13:59.4 3:12.3
11 More Than 7 22:53.0 2:36:52.4 5:07.2
9 More Than 7 22:58.2 2:59:50.7 5:12.5
9 More Than 7 23:39.2  3:23:29.9 5:53.4
11 More Than 7 23:44.2  3:47:14.2 5:58.5
10 More Than 7 23:54.2 4:11:08.4 6:08.4
9 More Than 7 25:02.2 4:36:10.7 7:16.5
12 More Than 7 27:27.5 5:03:38.3 9:41.8
11 More Than 7 27:28.0 5:31:06.3 9:42.2
9 More Than 7 32:16.7 6:03:23.0 14:31.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:37.3
12 1 1 16:41.4 16:41.4 0:00.0
11 8 9 18:10.8 34:52.3 1:29.3
11 11 20 18:38.3 53:30.6 1:56.8
11 22 42 19:39.5 1:13:10.2 2:58.1
12 26 68 19:56.4  1:33:06.6 3:14.9
1 09/10/2022 11:32:55



Race Date

September 10, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Coventry
Team Score (places): 68

6 146
7 150
8 145
9 148
10 140
11 149
12 147

Logan Virag
Dean Lucas
Jayden Oakes
Phoenix Davis
Skyler DeBoyd
Chris Esterak
Jason Wei

Team - Berea-Midpark
Team Score (places): 74

1 4
2 6
3 1
4 10
5 8
6 7
7 19
8 3
9 24
10 17
11 20
12 22
13 18
14 23
15 11
16 21
17 2
18 12
19 14
20 5
21 13

Dylan Doran
Luke Rentsch
Bret Becker
Joey Bound
Andrew Welsh
Benjamin Washburn
Johnny Habre
Phoenix Boyer
Lucas Roberts
Alex Serban

Kyle Kekic
Dominic Nofel
Garrett Carney
Jonah Riberdy
Jonathan D'amato
Gabriel Landis
Griffin Boyer
Dominic Duttko
Ruitao Hu
Jameson Fardink
Bradley Hiros

Team - Keystone
Team Score (places): 130

228
226
227
230
229
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Micheal Gale
Cody Grimmet
Evander Fedor
Ethan Tansey
Brady Hurst

Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2022

Final Team Results

Boys
HS BOYS
Overall
GRAD Place
11 (27)
10 (34)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 5
12 13
12 17
11 19
12 20
12 (29)
9 (33)
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 10
12 18
11 23
9 39
11 40
2

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:37.3

(95)
(129)

20:11.0
20:35.9
22:21.4
22:34.7
24:00.3
24:43.6
31:04.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:05.5

18
35
54
74
(103)
(136)

17:56.5
19:05.6
19:23.6
19:28.0
19:33.7
20:17.6
20:22.4
21:10.5
21:15.6
21:30.8
21:32.1
22:09.4
22:33.2
22:47.9
23:10.1
23:10.8
23:12.9
24:22.3
30:15.2
33:51.2
33:51.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:37.6

10
28
51
90
130

18:20.6
19:24.1
19:40.7
22:51.3
22:51.4

1:53:17.7 3:29.5
2:13:53.6 3:54.4
2:36:15.0 5:39.9
2:58:49.7 5:53.2
3:22:50.1 7:18.8
3:47:33.7 8:02.2
4:18:37.9 14:22.6

17:56.5 0:00.0

37:02.2 1:09.1

56:25.8 1:27.0
1:15:53.8 1:31.5
1:35:27.6 1:37.2
1:55:45.2 2:21.0
2:16:07.6 2:25.9
2:37:18.2 3:14.0
2:58:33.8 3:19.1
3:20:04.7 3:34.3
3:41:36.9 3:35.6
4:03:46.3 4:12.8
4:26:19.5 4:36.7
4:49:07.5 4:51.4
5:12:17.6 5:13.5
5:35:28.5 5:14.3
5:58:41.4 5:16.4
6:23:03.8 6:25.8
6:53:19.1 12:18.7
7:27:10.3 15:54.6
8:01:01.8 15:55.0

18:20.6 0:00.0
37:44.8 1.03.5
57:25.5 1:20.0
1:20:16.9 4:30.7
1:43:08.3 4:30.7

09/10/2022 11:32:56



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Columbia
Team Score (places): 135

119 Jake Skor

112 Ethan Rohrer
115 Conner Adams
118 Domenic Demagall
113 Luke Swartz
108 Sam Skor

116 Max Elliot

114 Jacob Wagner
117 Josh Bodo

110 Eli Carter

111 Jarod Miller

120 Vaughn Wagner
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Results By DMC Timing

Buckeye Invitational 2022

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 20:06.0

19:13.7 19:13.7 0:00.0
19:42.1 38:55.8 0:28.4
20:13.7 59:09.6 1:00.0
20:21.0 1:19:30.6 1:07.3
20:59.3  1:40:29.9 1:45.6
21:26.6  2:01.56.6 2:12.9
21:56.0 2:23:52.6 2:42.2
22:04.0 2:45:56.7 2:50.3
22:05.1 3:08:01.8 2:51.4
22:29.1  3:30:31.0 3:154
23:46.3 3:54:17.3 4:32.6
26:11.0 4:20:28.3 6:57.3

Boys
HS BOYS
Overall Cumulative
GRAD Place Place
Finish Position- 6
9 15 15
11 25 40
10 28 68
9 31 99
11 36 135
12 (37) (172)
10 (38) (210)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
3

09/10/2022 11:32:56



